destaco.com
WARNING: This is a controlled document. It is your responsibility to deliver this information to the end user of the
DESTACO Robohand product. Failure to deliver this could result in your liability for injury to the user or damage to the
machine. For copies of this manual, call your Customer Service Representative at 1.248.836.6700
Service Manual
WE ARE AUTOMATING TOMORROW
Automatic Tool ChangersQC/TP Series
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice200

Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice202
Tool Changers | Cross Reference
QC/TP Series
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
End Effectors
destaco.com
6.30
AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGYDimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
QC/TP Cross Reference
New Product #               Old Product #                Description
Robot Half Size 30
QC-30-E15                         QC2336-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Imperial, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-30-D15                        QC1862-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Imperial, Double 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-30M-E15                      QC1956-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-30M-E12                      QC7499-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Metric, 12 Pin I/O Module
Tool Half Size 30
TP-30-E15                         TP2337-0-0                      Tool Half, Imperial, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-30-D15                         TP1506-0-0                      Tool Half, Imperial, Double 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-30M-E15                      TP1957-0-0                      Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-30M-E12                      TP7500-0-0                      Tool Half, Metric, 12 Pin I/O Module
Accessories Size 30
E15-QC30                          502678                             15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Connector
E12-QC30                          507494                             12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector
E15-TP30                          502679                             15 Pin I/O Block with Micro D-Sub Connector
E12-TP30                          507495                             12 Pin I/O Block with Turck M12 Connector
CABL-024                          903319                             Straight Male Cordset 1.2M for E15
SLKT-387                           KQC30-OR                        Seal Repair Kit, QC30
SLKT-388                           KQC30-HW                       Face Sealing Repair Kit, QC30
Robot Half Size 60
QC-60-E15                         QC6675-0-0-0                  Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-60-G15                         QC2166-0-0-0                  Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-60M-E15                      QC6704-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-60M-E12                      QC7592-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Metric, 12 Pin I/O Module
QC-60M-G15                      QC4588-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-60A-E15                       QC6708-0-0-0                  Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-60A-G15                      QC1980-0-0-0                  Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-60-E15-10P                 QC6923-0-0-0                  Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
QC-60M-E15-10P              QC7079-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
QC-60A-E15-10P               QC7078-0-0-0                  Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
Tool Half Size 60
TP-60-E15                         TP6676-0-0-0                   Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-60-G15                         TP2093-0-0-0                   Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-60M-E15                      TP6705-0-0-0                   Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-60M-E12                      TP7593-0-0-0                   Tool Half, Metric, 12 Pin I/O Module
TP-60M-G15                      TP4591-0-0-0                   Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-60A-E15                       TP6709-0-0-0                   Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-60A-G15                       TP1981-0-0-0                   Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-60-E15-10P                  TP6924-0-0-0                   Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
TP-60M-E15-10P               TP7081-0-0-0                   Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
TP-60A-E15-10P                TP7080-0-0-0                   Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, 10 Ports
Accessories Size 60
SLKT-389                           KQC60-OR                        Seal Repair Kit, QC60
Robot Half Size 150
QC-150-E15                       QC6677-0-0-0                  Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-150-G15                       QC2292-0-0-0                  Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-150-E15-LP                  QC6677-052-0-0              Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150-G15-LP                 QC2292-052-0-0              Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150-E15-LN                 QC6677-050-0-0              Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150-G15-LN                 QC2292-050-0-0              Robot Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150M-E15                    QC6706-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-150M-G15                    QC4593-0-0-0                  Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-150M-E15-LP               QC6706-052-0-0              Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150M-G15-LP              QC4593-052-0-0              Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150M-E15-LN              QC6706-050-0-0              Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150M-G15-LN              QC4593-050-0-0              Robot Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150A-E15                     QC6710-0-0-0                  Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
QC-150A-G15                    QC3066-0-0-0                  Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
QC-150A-E15-LP               QC6710-052-0-0              Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150A-G15-LP               QC3066-052-0-0              Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, PNP Latch sensor
QC-150A-E15-LN               QC6710-050-0-0              Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
QC-150A-G15-LN               QC3066-050-0-0              Robot Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module, NPN Latch sensor
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice 203
Tool Changers | Cross Reference
QC/TP Series
QC
 S
ER
IE
S
End Effectors
destaco.com
6. 31
AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
QC/TP Cross Reference
New Product #               Old Product #                Description
Tool Half Size 150
TP-150-E15                       TP6678-0-0-0                   Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-150-G15                       TP2293-0-0-0                   Tool Half, NPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-150M-E15                    TP6707-0-0-0                   Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-150M-G15                    TP4595-0-0-0                   Tool Half, Metric, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
TP-150A-E15                     TP6711-0-0-0                   Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin I/O Module
TP-150A-G15                     TP2259-0-0-0                   Tool Half, BSPT, 15 Pin Non-Recessed I/O Module
Modules Size 60 and 150
KG15-QC60                        502675                             15 Pin I/O Block (Non-Recessed) with D-Sub Connector - QC side
KE15-QC60                        506671                             15 Pin I/O Block with D-Sub Connector - QC side
KG15-TP60                        502676                             15 Pin I/O Block (Non-Recessed) with D-Sub Connector - TP side
KE15-TP60                         506673                             15 Pin I/O Block with D-Sub Connector - TP side
KE26-QC60                        QE26                                 26 pin 5A Module with Industrial Connector - QC side
KE26-TP60                         TE26                                 26 pin 5A Module with Industrial Connector - TP side
KE19-QC60                        QE19                                 19 pin 5A Module with Industrial Connector - QC side
KE19-TP60                         TE19                                 19 pin 5A Module with Industrial Connector - TP side
KE10-QC60                        QE10                                 10 pin 13A Module with Industrial Connector - QC side
KE10-TP60                         TE10                                 10 pin 13A Module with Industrial Connector - TP side
KG15-QC150                      502675                             15 Pin I/O Block (Non-Recessed) with D-Sub Connector - QC side
KE15-QC150                      506671                             15 Pin I/O Block with D-Sub Connector - QC side
KE26-QC150                      QE26                                 26 pin 5A Module with IndustrialConnector - QC side
KE26-TP150                       TE26                                 26 pin 5A Module with Industrial Connector - TP side
KE19-QC150                      QE19                                 19 pin 5A Module with Industrial Connector - QC side
KE19-TP150                       TE19                                 19 pin 5A Module with Industrial Connector - TP side
KE10-QC150                      QE10                                 10 pin 13A Module with Industrial Connector - QC side
KE10-TP150                       TE10                                 10 pin 13A Module with Industrial Connector - TP side
KPN18-QC60                      QNPT18                            4 x 1/8 NPT Pneumatic Ports Module - QC side
KPP18-QC60                      QBSPP18                          4 x 1/8 BSPP Pneumatic Ports Module - QC side
KPT18-QC60                      QBSPT18                          4 x 1/8 BSPT Pneumatic Ports Module - QC side
KPN18-TP60                      TNPT18                             4 x 1/8 NPT Pneumatic Ports Module - TP side